

PROPOSED

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AMENDMENTS TO H.B. 2757

(Reference to printed bill)

- 1 Page 1, line 2, strike "Appropriations" insert "Appropriation"
- 2 Line 4, after "A." strike remainder of line
- 3 Line 5, strike "years from the state general fund" insert "The sum of \$250,000
- 4 is appropriated from the state general fund in fiscal year 2024-2025"
- 5 Line 8, strike the colon and insert a period
- 6 Strike lines 9 through 11
- 7 Line 12, strike "appropriations" insert "appropriation"; strike "are" insert
- 8 "is"
- 9 Amend title to conform

DAVID LIVINGSTON